MERSEN.COM SP 33
©
 2
0
25
 M
er
se

80% x In (W)
Watts Loss @
100% x In (W)
Interrupting
Rating (kA) Size (mm)
600
1 HP6M1 L1018565 0.14 0.19 0.31
10 10x38
2 HP6M2 M1018566 0.19 0.26 0.43
3 HP6M3 N1018567 0.64 0.85 1.4
4 HP6M4 Q1018569 0.58 0.77 1.3
5 HP6M5 R1018570 0.65 0.87 1.4
6 HP6M6 S1018571 0.69 0.92 1.5
7 HP6M7 T1018572 0.83 1.11 1.8
8 HP6M8 V1018573 0.92 1.23 2.0
10 HP6M10 X1018575 0.96 1.28 2.1
12 HP6M12 Y1018576 1.12 1.49 2.5
15 HP6M15 Z1018577 0.99 1.32 2.2
20 HP6M20 A1018578 1.25 1.67 2.8
25 HP6M25 K1018610 1.38 1.84 3.1
30 HP6M30 L1018611 1.50 2.00 3.3
HP6M
600VDC Photovoltaic Fuses 10x38mm, Midget
CATALOG NUMBERS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS